Data sheet/FDV

Product name Universal connector yellow/green 2xAl/Cu 35-240mm?
Product code 1221554

Product type MGG 2X35-240 MM?

GTIN 707070194240

ETIM-Class EC000275

Measurements

Length
Height
Width

Weight

Technical Specification

Dimensions (LxWxH)

Halogen Free

Standard

Tool

Stripping Length

Nominal Current Cu

Nominal Current Al

Nominal Voltage

Max Cross Section

Tightening Torque 35-120 mm?
Tightening Torque 150-240 mm?
Max Operating Temperature

IP Classification

Colour

Material

Mounting / Connection

wmX
< r
m

MELUBYE

106 mm
65 mm
60 mm

3359

106 x 60 x 65 mm
Yes

en 61238-1; en 60947-7-1; ul059.
sw8

30 mm

850 A

380A

1000V

35-240 mm?

26 Nm

40 Nm

80°C

20

Gul/Grgnn

pa66

din skinne
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Sustainability

product.sustainability-label.epd Yes
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